
Maxar

45
°4

4'
45

°4
3'

45
°4

2'
45

°4
1'

45
°4

0'
45

°3
9'

45
°3

8'
45

°3
7'

45
°3

6'
45

°3
5'

45
°3

4'

45
°4

4'
45

°4
3'

45
°4

2'
45

°4
1'

45
°4

0'
45

°3
9'

45
°3

8'
45

°3
7'

45
°3

6'
45

°3
5'

45
°3

4'
-113°38'-113°39'-113°40'-113°41'-113°42'-113°43'-113°44'-113°45'-113°46'-113°47'-113°48'-113°49'-113°50'-113°51'-113°52'-113°53'

-113°38'-113°39'-113°40'-113°41'-113°42'-113°43'-113°44'-113°45'-113°46'-113°47'-113°48'-113°49'-113°50'-113°51'-113°52'-113°53'

0 1.45 2.9 4.35 5.80.72

Miles

Area Covered by IR Flight

Cloud Cover

IR Heat Perimeter

IR Intense Heat

IR Scattered Heat

<all other values>

IR Isolated Heat Source

XW Possible IR Heat Source

TRAIL CREEK
INFRARED MAP
IR FLIGHT:
AUGUST 2, 2021 @
2231
INTERPRETED
ACRES: 35,602
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Spatial Reference
Name: GCS WGS 1984
GCS: GCS WGS 1984
Datum: WGS 1984
Map Units: Degree


